

International Journal of Humanities and Social Science Invention

e-ISSN: 2319 – 7722 p-ISSN: 2319 – 7714

CERTIFICATE

It is certify that the paper entitled by "Leadership, management, social justice and ICT: The strange case at Reduit, my last academic journey, black September 2024, why I had to withdraw, give up and abandon a study course onQuality, wasting time, wasting my hard earn salary money and exile myself from studies. The logo also counts as a percentage, the page number also a percentage, the assignment uploaded through the program is compared to my own previous work, resulting to a too high percentage detection, penalizing and discriminating me, causing prejudice to me professionally, financially, psychologically and denigrating me to the eyes of the public, colleagues, employer and prejudicial to any future job promotion that I aspire. Should Turnitin be used for assignment? Or only for Projects and Thesis? A critical review of the purpose of Turnitin Software" has been published in International Journal of Humanities and Social Science Invention (IJHSSI).

Your article has been published with following details:

Author's Name: Yudhistir S.M.F Jugessur

Journal Name: International Journal of Humanities and Social Science Invention (IJHSSI)

Journal Web: www.ijhssi.org

Journal Type: Online & Offline

Review Type: Peer Review Refereed

Publication Year: 2024

Publication Month: October

Vol No.: 13

Issue No.: 10

International Journal of Humanities and Social Science Invention (IJHSSI)

E-mail ID: ijhssi@invmails.com

Web: www.ijhssi.org

Impact Factor: 5.35

UGC Approval Serial Number: 4098 & UGC Journal Number: 47449